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Name

Ort

Fankhauser AndriBuchen

Maurer Reto

Haldimann Martii Steffisburg

Wyss Manfred
Isler Daniel
Zircher Fritz

Oberwil

Diemtigen
Diemtigen
Eggiwil

Tschiemer Micha Habkern

Millener Armin Gstaad

Schiitz Urs
Burri Roland

Graf Bruno
Koch Elmar
Waber Lorenz

Reichenbach
Sangernboden
Santschi Beniami Schwanden
Zwahlen Olivier Sangernboden
Haldimann Marki Steffisburg
Haldemann Antoi Schwanden

Schonried
Oberwil
Sigriswil

Wiedmer Mathias Trub

Kibli Dominik  Saanenmdser

von Allmen Alex: Utzigen

Wenger Kilian
Kropf Rolf
Zbinden Reto

von Kénel Daniel Reichenbach

Marti Stefan Oberhiitschel
Zaugg Res Eggiwil
Graber Bruno  Bolligen
Kolly Roger Plaffeien
Wiedmer Thomas Trub

Bettschen Thoma Reichenbach

Horboden

Sangernboden
Mittelhduseren

Withrich Adrian Rischegg

Zenger Michael
Kappeler Ruedi

Schltiechter Hans Zweisimmen

Klossner Daniel

Habkern
Reutigen

25. Rellerlialpschwinget Schénried

Schlussrangliste

Niedersimment S

Schuwey Jeremy Gruyere

Karlen Pascal
Oehrli Marc

Santschi Emil
Zurbriigg Urs
Schmid Marc

Boltigen
Lauenen
Tschingel
Adelboden
Adelboden

Brodard Alexandi Gruyere

Isler Markus

Diemtigen

Philipona Jean-Cl Tentlingen

Kampf Lorenz
Overney Oliver
Graber Benz

Sgriswil
Alterswil
Bolligen

Sottas Jean-Frang Gruyere

Rolli Stefan

Miillener Jakob

Schwarzenburg S Schwarzenburg
Stauffacher MaricSt'Antoni

Gstaad

9. Juli 2006

Preis Fr. 2.--

EDV Toni Haldi, Schonried

SMVerband /KK/E1l.Gang 2.Gang 3.Gang 4.Gang 5.Gang 6.Gang
S Thun KK =875 $10.00 $9.75 §10.00 $9.75 & 10.00
S Miinsingen EK §9.00 $10.00 % 10.00 < 10.00 &9.00 & 10.00
S Thun K 1000 88.75 §9.75 $10.00 $9.75 $8.75
S Niedersimme K 8875 8975 $9.75 $9.75 3875 10.00
S Niedersimmental ¥ 10.00 89.75 €875 §9.75 $875 $9.75
S Siehen $975 975 3850 %975 ©875 975
S Interlaken K §875 2975 $110.00 £9.00 §8.75 ¥10.00
S Saanenland K §9.00 8975 $9.75 $875 $9.00 §10.00
S Reichenbach $9.00 €975 975 $875 $10.00 88.75
S Sense €10.00 &8.75 ©10.00 8850 ¥9.75 29.00
S Thun K &§09.00 %10.00 8850 $10.00 $9.75 28.75
S Sense 8.50 ¥10.00 £10.00 ©8.75 $8.75 % 10.00
S Thun KK €875 $1000 $9.75 2975 =875 £8.75
S Thun K ©875 8875 $9.75 £975 %875 %10.00
S Saanenland 8875 ©10.00 88.75 $10.00 3850 T9.75
S Saanenland €10.00 €850 §10.00 3850 39.75 F9.00
S Thun <10.00 2850 $10.00 £8.75 &10.00 88.50
S Trub K &975 2850 £850 £10.00 £10.00 §9.00
S Saanenland €975 §10.00 3850 =850 §9.75 &9.00
S Miinsingen ~8.75 8850 $9.75 ©10.00 850 ¢ 10.00
S Niedersimmental 38.50 $10.00 $850 $9.75 &§10.00 &8.75
S Sense 2850 B850 10.00 38.75 £10.00 89.75
S Schwarzenburg  £10.00 8850 875 ©850 T9.75 310.00
S Reichenbach $10.00 8850 ¥10.00 9850 ©9.75 850
S Schwarzenburg ~ £9.00 $£10.00 39.75 $8.75 &§9.00 38.50
S Siehen K $850 875 S9.00 ¥10.00 ¥10.00 28.75
S Worbental $9.00 $10.00 3850 10.00 §8.75 88.50
S Sense <9.00 $875 F9.75 T850 $£875 < 10.00
S Trub §9.00 5875 2850 §9.75 ©£10.00 ¥8.50
S Reichenbach 89.00 3850 £875 {850 $9.75 =975
S Schwarzenburg ~ $9.00 8850 ¥850 ¥850 $9.75 §10.00
S Interlaken S8.75 $110.00 8850 3850 J850 ©10.00
S Thun €10.00 ¥850 ¥850 ¥10.00 ¥850 &8.75
S Lenk €875 810.00 $8.50 $8.50 % 10.00 &8.50
Niedersimmental $9.00 &850 850 $975 $9.75 =850
S Gruyere $850 =875 $810.00 2850 8850 %9.75
S Boltigen $9.75 $850 ©10.00 3875 $850 &850
S Saanenland 3875 $850 %975 ¥£850 £850 B10.00
S Thun £8.75 $975 3850 $9.75 F850 8850
S Adelboden §875 $£850 B975 975 8850 850
S Adelboden $9.00 ¥875 §9.00 975 850 £8.75
S Gruyere 8975 $850 2850 £850 B850 N9.75
S Niedersimmental $9.75 5850 £850 §850 $9.75 $850
S Sense w875 $875 +9.00 $9.75 £850 ¥8.50
S Thun $10.00 3850 8850 2850 $875 £8.75
S Sense 8850 975 €875 ©8.75 =850 HB8.75
S Worbental =850 3875 8850 §9.75 $875 850
S Gruyere <850 $10.00 3850 8850 ¥850 875
$850 2850 $9.75 ¥850 T850 5850
S Sense 8850 T850 8850 ¥875 $850 850
S Saanenland 8850 §850 €850 $850 B850 850

s Total

S

58.25
58.00
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56.75
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
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55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.00
53.00
52.75
52.75
52.25
51.25
51.00



